Product Information
6A20YOI050B10-11x20
EAN 4031582342130
Swivel castor, housing made of Polypropylene, with
zinc-die-cast cover. Wheel centre made of
Polypropylene, plain bearing, electric conductive,
stem with circlip
Technical Data
 Wheel diameter 50 mm
 Width of Tread 8 mm
 Castor width 55 mm
 Metal stem with circlip 11 x 20 mm
 Swivel Interference 102 mm
 Overall height 59 mm
 Temperature - 10 / + 40 °C
 Standard EN 12528
 Weight 0.132 kg
 Swivel Radius 51 mm
 Hardness of tread D 65 Shore
Roll performance + + + + +
Movement noise + + + + +
Attrition + + + + +
Corrosion resistance + + + + +
© Copyright 2012, TENTE International, www.tente.com, 08/02/2012
Product Information
6A20YOI050B10-11x20
EAN 4031582342130
© Copyright 2012, TENTE International, www.tente.com, 08/02/2012